
 

 

 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
        (A State University established under Haryana Act No. 25 of 1975) 

NAAC accredited ‘A’ Grade 

NOTICE FOR POSTPONEMENT OF TENDER 

                With reference to this office Notice Inviting Tenders, issued vide Endst. No.                                   

EE/2014/4165-4200 dated 21.06.2014, EE/2014/4341-80 dated 26.08.2014 and postponement of tender 

EE/2014/4888-91 dated 18.09.2014 for the following works; the tenders have been postponed upto 

29.10.2014 due to some amendments in the DNITs.  The same may be seen in the office of the 

undersigned on any working day during office hours (9:00 AM to 5:00 PM) or on University Website – 

www.mdurohtak.ac.in   
Sr. no. Name of work 

1.  Construction of Extension of Engineering Cell building for Purchase Store and Transport 

Office including PH & E.I.  

 

2.  Construction of 1
st
 floor building and renovation of ground floor for Visual Arts Department 

in the Transport Office premises including PH & E.I 

 

3.  Construction of footpath in Children Park 

4.  Construction of Boys Hostel for 300 students including PH & E.I.  

5.  Construction of building for Physical Education including PH & E.I 

6.  Construction of halls over the Boxing & Wrestling Halls including PH & E.I. 

      Now, the issuing/opening of tender are re-scheduled as under:  

 “The tender forms will be issued by 5:00 P.M. on 29.10.2014 and will be 

received upto 2:00 P.M. and opened at 3:00 P.M. on 30.10.2014 in the presence 

of tenderers or their authorized representatives, who may like to be present at that 

time”.   

               

   Executive Engineer  

Endst. No. EE/2014 /  5089-90                          Dated:        17.10.2014 

  A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:- 

1. The Director, University Computer Centre, MDU, Rohtak with the request for inserting 

the above postponement on the University Web site. 

 

2. Notice Board 

Encl: C. D. for Sr. no.1  

           Executive Engineer 

 Endst. No. EE/2014 / 5091-92                             Dated:       17.10.2014 

        A copy of the above is forwarded to the following:- 

1. P.A. to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the worthy Vice-Chancellor),                  

M. D. University,  Rohtak  

 

2. P.A. to Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), M. D. University, Rohtak 

 

               Executive Engineer   

http://www.mdurohtak.ac.in/

